
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 38.97 Bubble Wrap Envelopes Foster Carer Learning Resources Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Domino S Pizza 01/12/2023 12061160 43.87 This expense was on behalf of children in care council, as manager was on A/L Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 B & Q 1372 01/12/2023 12061160 20.1 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 25.8 Mince pies and mulled punch ingredients for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 11.56 Mince pies and mulled punch ingredients for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Tfl Travel Ch 01/12/2023 12061160 1.9 DLR transport for EV conference Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/12/2023 12061160 1.09 Meal for young person - LN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/12/2023 12061160 3.2 Meal for young person - LN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 2.75 Looked after visit. CH and associate. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 11.72 Looked after visit. CH and associate. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 5.57 Resources for childrens centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/12/2023 12061160 2.39 food bought for EM - child cared for. EM was rewarded today for his sustained postive changes made. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/12/2023 12061160 8.05 food bought for EM - child cared for. EM was rewarded today for his sustained postive changes made. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Greater Anglia Trains 01/12/2023 12061160 71 Mainline Train Tickets to EV Show London 29 - 30.11.23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Fairfield Road 01/12/2023 12061160 9.5 Parking for Chelmsford LCEP meeting Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 14.59 bulk buy tea bags for centre place family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 01/12/2023 12061160 37.9 bike locks for centre place family centre use, buggy park padlock keeps being stolen so decided to u * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/12/2023 12061160 29.91 shopping for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 McDonalds 16 01/12/2023 12061160 19.55 taking family out for meal. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 01/12/2023 12061160 100 security deposit for accomodation. Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 01/12/2023 12061160 15.4 RT accomm costs 27-11-23 - 29-11-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 P Westcliff To 01/12/2023 12061160 32.3 train fare to london re attendance at national PREVENT conference Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 21.49 240v plug tester required for socket testing on site Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Park Central Hotel 01/12/2023 12061160 1071 Accommodation expenses for Cllrs attending the NCAS Conference Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/12/2023 12061160 6.14 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 17.5 Batteries for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/12/2023 12061160 101.29 Drinks, paper cups, wooden spoons. sugar & coffee Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/12/2023 12061160 51.96 Drinks, paper cups, wooden spoons. sugar & coffee Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Waitrose 213 01/12/2023 12061160 4.8 Meeting with museum team and senior manager Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Tfl Travel Ch 01/12/2023 12061160 1.9 DLR transport for EV conference Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/12/2023 12061160 718.95 x2 sets of bedroom furniture for Foster Carer Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/12/2023 12061160 1.97 Refreshment during session - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/12/2023 12061160 5.22 Refreshment during session - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Www.Essexchambers.Co.U 01/12/2023 12061160 24 Chamber of commerce - event networking for BC under SPF Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 1.69 IH CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 1.99 IH CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/12/2023 12061160 5.75 Cold drink and lunch for CH. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/12/2023 12061160 5.25 Cold drink and lunch for CH. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 1005 P Chalkwell Sst 01/12/2023 12061160 21.2 Return train travel to Fenchurch Street to attend homelessness meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Tfl Travel Ch 01/12/2023 12061160 3.8 Stratford - Cutsom House & Return 29/11/23 Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Orzos 01/12/2023 12061160 6.95 Lunch 29.11.23 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Ga Witham Station 01/12/2023 12061160 8.8 Parking 29/11/23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Currys Online 01/12/2023 12061160 169 1 x SAMSUNG Glaxy Tab A8 10.5" Tablet - 32 GB, Graphite to control the new heating system at Porters * Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 7.2 Stationary Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 39.99 Tools & equipment to deliver Healthy Child Programmew Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5235 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 179.99 Employee furniture that had been requested from OH. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Earls Hall Veterinary 01/12/2023 12061160 69.22 Vet Bills ITU Patient Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Scotts Of Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 12.99 brought a replacement rose for the crematorium gardens Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 01/12/2023 12061160 7.49 KFC purchased for young person (HD) after AIPT activity.VAT Number: 830 707 837 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/12/2023 12061160 95 shopping for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 01/12/2023 12061160 1.5 Payment for probate certificate to identify CTAX liability in absence of executor. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 9.91 Throw for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 16.55 Juice for events at Priory VC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Sumup *colin Rumble 01/12/2023 12061160 102.5 Honey for sale in Priory shop Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 S00053456iny Ukvi 01/12/2023 12061160 200 Certificates of sponsorship required to employ staff from other Countries. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 17.49 Lego bricks for use at Woodgrange Youth group to helpwoth concentratin skills and calm behaviour. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 01/12/2023 12061160 14.99 for use on the pier Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B&q Ltd 01/12/2023 12061160 85 For use on the pier Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Aldi 69 776 01/12/2023 12061160 24.58 £0.65 has been split with the PZ code. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Aldi 69 776 01/12/2023 12061160 0.65 £0.65 has been split with the PZ code. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 26 Document folders from Amazon for Graded Care Profile 2 training Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Business Forums Intern 01/12/2023 12061160 300 Essential Guidance & Responsibilities for employing Overseas Staff - How to Become a Sponsor Trainin * Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/12/2023 12061160 4.51 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/12/2023 12061160 5.04 drink for HP as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Ga Witham Station 01/12/2023 12061160 8.8 Parking 30.11.23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Sumup *excel - Compass U 01/12/2023 12061160 13 Lunch 30.11.23 Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 5350 Formara Ltd 01/12/2023 12061160 183.6 ForwardMotion information cards Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 14.33 bulk milk buy for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 32.99 bulk buy toilet rolls hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 32.99 bulk buy toilet rolls friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 49.94 bulk buy blue paper towels hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 The Square Coffee Co. 01/12/2023 12061160 13.5 Lunch for a young person on visit pre agreed by senior Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe Systems Software 01/12/2023 12061160 28.3 Adobe instructional design software BM Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 7.96 Throw for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 8.49 Throw for use in Planetarium shows Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 01/12/2023 12061160 17.2 Mince pies for events at Priory VC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 01/12/2023 12061160 31.99 Flowers purchased for a Foster Carer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Euro Car Parts P 01/12/2023 12061160 73.15 For use on the pier Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Tfl Travel Ch 01/12/2023 12061160 1.9 DLR transport for EV conference Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Tfl Travel Ch 01/12/2023 12061160 3.8 Stratford - Custom House and Return 30/11/23 Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 The Pipe Of Port 01/12/2023 12061160 200 Team meal - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - Service manager agreed £200 towards meal on P card per FSP Team. Staff * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/12/2023 12061160 39.07 Flowers for floristry order Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/12/2023 12061160 200 BVLA vehicle tax renewal REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/12/2023 12061160 320 DVLA vehicle tax renewal REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/12/2023 12061160 320 DVLA vehicle tax renewal REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/12/2023 12061160 320 DVLA vehicle tax renewal REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/12/2023 12061160 320 DVLA vehicle tax renewal REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 4.41 Lunch with YP.HP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 1217 01/12/2023 12061160 10.47 Lunch with YP.HP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Costa Coffee 43011828 01/12/2023 12061160 18.75 food out with YP out of area during session Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/12/2023 12061160 146.39 Paid Google advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/12/2023 12061160 88.1 Snacks for children's centre Christmas parties Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/12/2023 12061160 39 Snacks for children's centre Christmas parties Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 4.79 Gonk Noses for reparation Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 01/12/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport AB Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 9.9 bulk buy stationery bluetac for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 18.24 bulk buy paper for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 24.87 bulk buy coffee for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 44.95 blue paper towels bulk buy for Friars FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/12/2023 12061160 13.5 mobile phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/12/2023 12061160 13.5 mobile phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 The Pipe Of Port 01/12/2023 12061160 200 Service christmas work meal contribution- agreed by service manager. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 229.75 Forum - 5No dual flush valves Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 The Pipe Of Port 01/12/2023 12061160 200 This was agreed by the service manager staff Lunch for Christmas acrosss the 3 FSP Teams Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/12/2023 12061160 11.89 tape meausre for use at SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Post Office Counter 02/12/2023 12061160 37.99 Postage for training resources for the Boxall Profile for Virtual School staff Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 02/12/2023 12061160 96 JCT MW2016 Contract for Prj1813 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 02/12/2023 12061160 187.2 Consultant contract for Project 1811 Blenheim MEP Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk Kdh3dw3uk2 02/12/2023 12061160 400 Targeted Facebook and Instagram advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer en * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 The Works 02/12/2023 12061160 2.75 Charms for Reparation activities Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Card Factory 02/12/2023 12061160 6.93 tape for Toy Drive Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/12/2023 12061160 21.14 Mailchimp payment for newsletter Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/12/2023 12061160 23.9 bulk buy laminating pouches for centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 03/12/2023 12061160 97.6 Forum - 20No Dual flush seal Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 123 Reg Ltd 013233854 04/12/2023 12061160 55.17 Annual payment or domain name for Smart southend website which hosts and publishes JSNAs Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 South Essex Property Serv 04/12/2023 12061160 122 Foster Carer Training Event Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Hobbycraft Southend 04/12/2023 12061160 7 Materials for use in Christmas events 2023 at Prittlewell Priory Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 04/12/2023 12061160 0.3 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 04/12/2023 12061160 8.4 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns Building Material 04/12/2023 12061160 37 manhole cover keys needed for reading meters Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Gen Register Office 04/12/2023 12061160 14 MGM birth certificate CC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 04/12/2023 12061160 7.92 christmas card and resources for family centre christmas parties Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 04/12/2023 12061160 11.55 christmas card and resourses for centre christmas parties Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 04/12/2023 12061160 9.93 chopping board for SYC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 04/12/2023 12061160 24.65 shopping for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 04/12/2023 12061160 44.26 shopping for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 04/12/2023 12061160 -100 Credit Voucher Sq *kunda House Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2022 Yad Vashem 04/12/2023 12061160 100 Hire of exhibition for Holocaust Memorial Day events. This is listed as a donation at the request o * Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2022 Wienerholocaustlibrary 04/12/2023 12061160 250 Returnable deposit for loan of exhibition for Holocaust Memorial Day events Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Corambaaf 04/12/2023 12061160 78.25 5 Corambaaf books - Undertaking a Fostering Assessment – 2021 issues. For the Fostering Team Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Amznmktplace 04/12/2023 12061160 285 Tablet to access off site remote monitoring BMS network for control and energy management Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 05/12/2023 12061160 6.49 key tags for syc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 One4all 05/12/2023 12061160 25.99 This is for vouchers for care leavers who attended and contributed to a staff training event, agreed * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 One4all 05/12/2023 12061160 75.99 This is for vouchers for care leavers who attended and contributed to a staff training event, agreed * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Tesco Stores 3177 05/12/2023 12061160 16 Refreshment offer for Christmas events 2023 at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Tesco Stores 3177 05/12/2023 12061160 33.64 Refreshments for volunteer appreciation event. Code against 2023 LCEP grant award. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 05/12/2023 12061160 320 no email confirmation came through - atatched Tax proof instead - taxed REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 1.59 LOR- looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 3.98 LOR- looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 1.96 Visit to see LOR - lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 5.23 Visit to see LOR - lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 05/12/2023 12061160 7.17 Snacks for centres Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Southend Adult Collegesou 05/12/2023 12061160 5.8 Refreshments for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 8.31 Lunch purchased for a young person open to Social Care (SH) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 9.3 Lunch purchased for a young person open to AIPT EH (FCK) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 05/12/2023 12061160 9.4 Lunch purchased for young person open to AIPT (LC) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 05/12/2023 12061160 11.49 Mobile phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 05/12/2023 12061160 11.49 mobile phone for rough sleeping client Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 05/12/2023 12061160 7.49 KFC receipt for young person (HD) after AIPT activity. VAT Number: 830 707 837 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 05/12/2023 12061160 15 Mbl phone credit for LAC - OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 05/12/2023 12061160 7.9 stationary item for SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 05/12/2023 12061160 39.59 cleaning products for syc cafe Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Wh Smith Southend 05/12/2023 12061160 18.47 stationery for office News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Https Www Redstoneuk Com 05/12/2023 12061160 37.56 This purchase is to supply two tyres for use in the mower repair shop Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 05/12/2023 12061160 252.24 This purchase is to supply bearings to the mower repair shop Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/12/2023 12061160 285.13 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 12/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 05/12/2023 12061160 6.65 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Bournes Green Service Sta 05/12/2023 12061160 25.51 Fuel for Pier buggy. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Farmfoods 711 05/12/2023 12061160 5.38 food for young person to discuss mock exams Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 The Factory Shops 06/12/2023 12061160 5.98 Candles for the Christmas orders. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 06/12/2023 12061160 5.98 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi Stores Ltd 06/12/2023 12061160 7.78 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 06/12/2023 12061160 276 SCC flags Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 06/12/2023 12061160 5 Dartford crossing toll payment for trip to Ditchling to collect fashion archive donation. Receipt n * Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 06/12/2023 12061160 40 VAT rated PZ as educational. Training session for new VELM on engaging with younger audiences hosted * Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 06/12/2023 12061160 187.2 Project 1811 Blenheim Primary ARB SE Contract Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Gls Educational Su 06/12/2023 12061160 445.87 Reparation project and turn around project materials (to come off of turn around project budget) Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 06/12/2023 12061160 1.97 meal for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 06/12/2023 12061160 6.22 meal for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3252 06/12/2023 12061160 1.3 milk for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 5350 Amznmktplace 06/12/2023 12061160 12.97 AAAA Batteries for Microsoft Surface Pens Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Lidl Gb Southend 06/12/2023 12061160 5.9 Refreshments for team meeting. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns Building Material 06/12/2023 12061160 30.8 manhole covers keys for meters Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/12/2023 12061160 17.97 new mouse for crfc reception to replace broken one Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Martin McColl 06/12/2023 12061160 3.3 Shop receipt for young person (KM) after AIPT activity. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Paj-Gps 06/12/2023 12061160 4.99 Tracking device subscription for Court of Protection funded person. Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 06/12/2023 12061160 150.84 This purchase is to supply machine parts & workshop sundries to the mower repair workshop Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 06/12/2023 12061160 87.7 Equipment and service delivery for the Public Health Stop Smoking Service Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 06/12/2023 12061160 195.55 Equipment and service delivery for the Public Health Stop Smoking Service Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 C.E.F. (Southend) 06/12/2023 12061160 53.1 New Light bulbs for central museum shop. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 07/12/2023 12061160 58.37 200 x Identity cards for Service Desk. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 07/12/2023 12061160 23.16 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 B&m 341 - Southend 07/12/2023 12061160 7 Equipment for Warden vehicles and office stationary Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 07/12/2023 12061160 11.98 Work diaries for 2024 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 The Factory Shops 07/12/2023 12061160 14.97 Equipment for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Self Serve 07/12/2023 12061160 4.69 Postage for Focal Point Gallery Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 07/12/2023 12061160 6 Car park at Rayleigh station for journey into London V&A for private view invitation and networking * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Greater Anglia 07/12/2023 12061160 47.9 Train travel to London for morning private view at the V&A and networking event invite only. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7071 Pwc Shop Digital 07/12/2023 12061160 384 VAT e-file spreadsheet to comply with Making Tax Digital regulations - Porters Place Southend-on-Sea * Accountants/Auditors/Bookpr (8931)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 07/12/2023 12061160 10.24 Napkins for Fostering Carol Singing Event Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 07/12/2023 12061160 49.95 Mince Pies for Fostering carol singing event Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Martin McColl 07/12/2023 12061160 2.4 Resources for family centres Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Martin McColl 07/12/2023 12061160 1.75 Resources for family centres Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 07/12/2023 12061160 7.09 Lunch purchased for a young person open to AIPT EH (AD) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/12/2023 12061160 8.5 Lunch purchased for a young person (AD) open to AiPT EH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/12/2023 12061160 9.04 Drinks purchased for a young person (AmD) open to AiPT Early Help Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 07/12/2023 12061160 35.98 bulk buy coffee for centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 07/12/2023 12061160 1.98 veg for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Uoe Event Essex 07/12/2023 12061160 92.4 UoE room hire for annual teambuilding event Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Tesco Stores 3177 07/12/2023 12061160 174.86 Staff development day event, sandwiches provided at remote centre to maximise a working lunch sessio * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2041 Royals Southend Car Pa 07/12/2023 12061160 1.2 Car park charge to attend the Park Inn hotel for supporting Afghan families Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Currys Southend 07/12/2023 12061160 129 New microwave for staff mess room Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 07/12/2023 12061160 21.4 Food and drinks (and bag) purchased for return of LGA peer challenge team on 7th December 2023. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 07/12/2023 12061160 0.3 Food and drinks (and bag) purchased for return of LGA peer challenge team on 7th December 2023. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Sumup *engraving Service 08/12/2023 12061160 35 Donated Seat Plaque Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 08/12/2023 12061160 276 SCC flags Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Stores 3177 08/12/2023 12061160 16 Flowers for floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 08/12/2023 12061160 14.45 Refreshment offer for Christmas 2023 events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 08/12/2023 12061160 34.4 Refreshment offer for Christmas 2023 events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 08/12/2023 12061160 1.5 snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 08/12/2023 12061160 26.27 snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 08/12/2023 12061160 286.9 Locks for yard after break in Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Amazon.Co.Uk 08/12/2023 12061160 74.99 This was a payment in error - what I have arranged to pay back to Southend. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Sja Semafone Moto 08/12/2023 12061160 105 Fees for First aid training Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 09/12/2023 12061160 8.95 Diary for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 09/12/2023 12061160 14.99 Tool for volunteer group and diary for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 09/12/2023 12061160 14.99 Tool for volunteer group and diary for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Sainsburys S/mkts 09/12/2023 12061160 8.9 Coffee & milk for Christmas Fayre at Forum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/12/2023 12061160 28.99 sensory equipment for cambridge road family centre sessions Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/12/2023 12061160 106.13 Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Lyreco UK Limited 11/12/2023 12061160 12 General library stationery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 11/12/2023 12061160 13.59 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 11/12/2023 12061160 8.13 Drink and food for young person KM open to AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/12/2023 12061160 43.08 supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/12/2023 12061160 4.94 supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 11/12/2023 12061160 61.5 Hotel booking for contact. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 11/12/2023 12061160 52.3 Hotel booking for contact. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Lightbulbs-Direct.Com 11/12/2023 12061160 50.75 Forum - 25No T5 35W Lamps Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 11/12/2023 12061160 9.99 Fidget toys for use at St Cedd's youth groups to calm behaviour for SEND children. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk 2vggew7jj2 12/12/2023 12061160 1.65 Facebook campaign - Best Festive Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 25.98 Batteries for use in Motorola walkie-talkie used at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/12/2023 12061160 1.09 meal during session with Young person - LN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/12/2023 12061160 3.2 meal during session with Young person - LN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greater Anglia Trains 12/12/2023 12061160 28.7 Social Worker train ticket to MH unit for discharge planning meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Safety Signs 4 Less 12/12/2023 12061160 205.36 fire safety signs for civic Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 209.93 bin bag stock for civic 1 tower Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 12/12/2023 12061160 70 Replacement for broken tool tote for museum maintenance repairs, and replacement wood chisels for re * Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 12/12/2023 12061160 6.51 McDonalds purchased for young person (SW) after lunchtime AIPT activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 12/12/2023 12061160 100 security deposit cost for accomodation. Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 B&q Ltd 12/12/2023 12061160 33 Boots for PPE Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 B & Q 1372 12/12/2023 12061160 60 Lights for security Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 12/12/2023 12061160 82.41 Locks for security Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 8.41 ANNNWZZD DisplayPort to VGA, Display Port to VGA Cable Full HD DP toVGA for Laptop, Monitor, TV, Pr * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 13.95 Amazon Basics Presharpened Wood Cased #2 HB Pencils, 150 Pack, Grey Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 27.13 50 Pcs Large Elastic Bands, Large Rubber Elastic Bands, Strong ThickElastic Rubber Bands Set for Ho * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Shopsafe Ltd 12/12/2023 12061160 436.8 Townlink Radio system for Leigh library Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 12/12/2023 12061160 10.99 Size 5 soft football for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 12/12/2023 12061160 62.18 Ballast for lights, tickfield Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 13/12/2023 12061160 71.35 21 x USB C cables for Laptops. Request for Service Desk. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 13/12/2023 12061160 5.33 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Www.Sksigns.Co.Uk 13/12/2023 12061160 252.4 Signs for Southchurch Park and Belfairs Park Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 13/12/2023 12061160 170 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-bought accommodation for a parent to stay overnight for family time at Christmas-as agreed b * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 13/12/2023 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 13/12/2023 12061160 1.97 Incentive meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 13/12/2023 12061160 7.02 Incentive meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Martin McColl 13/12/2023 12061160 2.9 Resources for centres Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 13/12/2023 12061160 89.97 stock for bin bags Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 13/12/2023 12061160 180 Payment for water stock 1for civic tower Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 13/12/2023 12061160 180 Late payment for water stock for civic tower Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 13/12/2023 12061160 179.88 Retail merchandise to be sold in libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Sainsburys S/mkts 13/12/2023 12061160 3.5 meal deal purchased for rough sleeping client Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 McDonalds 396 13/12/2023 12061160 16.77 3 breakfast meals for rough sleeping clients to help build engagement in the community Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 13/12/2023 12061160 270 Lamps ordered for stock for the civic centre lighting in the tower offices Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 One4all 13/12/2023 12061160 185.99 Reward vouchers for UASC young people for attending events and sharing their stories, as requested b * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 13/12/2023 12061160 9.02 Helix Oxford Large Sleeve Erasers (Box of 20) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sp Componentauthority. 13/12/2023 12061160 16.89 New ignition switch for Pier golf buggy Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Screwfix Dir Ltd 13/12/2023 12061160 140.11 Angle grinder and cutting discs for various workshop applications Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 13/12/2023 12061160 1.2 Parking Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wh Smith Southend 13/12/2023 12061160 4.6 Christmas gift for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 13/12/2023 12061160 6.35 Food and drink for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to discuss direct work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 13/12/2023 12061160 28.93 Throws for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/12/2023 12061160 33.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Jupiter Cars 12/12/2023 12061160 189 Travel for a mother for therapy for a child looked after. Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 12/12/2023 12061160 60 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 12/12/2023 12061160 9.25 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 14/12/2023 12061160 11.98 Phone Case & Screen Protector for CEO. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Amznmktplace 14/12/2023 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Southchurch Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 14/12/2023 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Stores 3177 14/12/2023 12061160 19 flowers for floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk F7jkfyxtk2 14/12/2023 12061160 333.02 Targeted paid Facebook and Instagram advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster car * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 14/12/2023 12061160 5.89 Food purchased for young person AD open to social care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 14/12/2023 12061160 6.59 Food purchased for young person TM open to social care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 14/12/2023 12061160 8.49 Food purchased for young person MG open to social care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 14/12/2023 12061160 18.2 bulk buy paper Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 14/12/2023 12061160 69.8 This purchase is to supply two d/ locks required for use at the Southend Cemetery Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 14/12/2023 12061160 1.2 parking Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 B&m 341 - Southend 14/12/2023 12061160 4 Food for young person to discuss positive activities Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Savers Health & Beauty 14/12/2023 12061160 6.58 Christmas gift for young person Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 14/12/2023 12061160 9.6 food for young person to discuss direct work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Aldi Stores Ltd 14/12/2023 12061160 11.88 Juice for events at Priory museum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 14/12/2023 12061160 38.95 Key Safe purchased for a Foster Carer Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznmktplace 14/12/2023 12061160 2.98 Book for customer request not available from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Tesco Pfs 3236 15/12/2023 12061160 6.65 Lunch from garage. No receipt from machine. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1188 15/12/2023 12061160 16 Expanding foam to fill holes in a wall in the Visitors Centre. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Tower Hamlets Bc 15/12/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate HG Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Tower Hamlets Bc 15/12/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate GG Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 15/12/2023 12061160 17.99 bulk toilet roll order Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Les And Garys The New Gen 15/12/2023 12061160 78 Les and Gary Bed Move for Hospital discharge BCH Used Merchandise Stores (5931)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Trainline 15/12/2023 12061160 18.19 Train fare for client to attend job centre in Romford Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 15/12/2023 12061160 23.85 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 15/12/2023 12061160 69.98 food supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 15/12/2023 12061160 227.86 food supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 15/12/2023 12061160 37.7 Ink cartridge for Cllr Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Facebk *8v55bxpcu2 17/12/2023 12061160 10 Environmental Justice Questions invoice Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 18/12/2023 12061160 69.72 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 18/12/2023 12061160 110.85 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-parent staying over for family time, as child in care- is out of Southend area. agreed by T * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Apcpure.Com 18/12/2023 12061160 28.06 Materials for conservation and collections work. Code against Norfolk CC SHARE museums east grant a * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Gt Vision Ltd. 18/12/2023 12061160 166.47 Equipment for use with volunteer and training collections work. Code against 2023 LCEP grant award. Architectural/Eng/Survey (8911)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Poundstretcher - 0279 18/12/2023 12061160 18.19 Christmas food/items purchased for children open to social care/AIPT Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 18/12/2023 12061160 7.49 KFC purchased for young person (HD) after AIPT activity. VAT number on receipt. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 18/12/2023 12061160 -100 Credit Voucher Sq *kunda House Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Ernest Doe & Sons 18/12/2023 12061160 192 This purchase is for cylinder grinding work required by the mower repair shop Misc Auto Dealers - Default (5599)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 18/12/2023 12061160 10.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 18/12/2023 12061160 14.73 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 18/12/2023 12061160 54.57 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/12/2023 12061160 0.99 Apple App subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 19/12/2023 12061160 41.06 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 19/12/2023 12061160 182.76 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 19/12/2023 12061160 121.49 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA parent travelled for family time- with child. agreed by team manager Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 19/12/2023 12061160 17.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznbusiness 19/12/2023 12061160 24.99 anti-bacterial handwash for use by Bookstart volunteers at all Southend Libraries sites Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Sp Phil Parker Ltd 19/12/2023 12061160 649 Purchase of 1 trumpet Music Stores/Pianos (5733)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 19/12/2023 12061160 3.92 food bought for EM whom is in semi supported accomdation Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 19/12/2023 12061160 5.94 food bought for EM whom is in semi supported accomdation Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/mkts 19/12/2023 12061160 31.25 xmas present and card bought for looked after child EM. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 19/12/2023 12061160 4.87 Food during positive activity - KS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 1217 19/12/2023 12061160 12.68 Take YP for lunch - Community Appointment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 South Essex Property Serv 19/12/2023 12061160 5.4 Food for rough sleeping client in process to help to return to property Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 19/12/2023 12061160 20.97 Carry case for scanner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Dell Products 19/12/2023 12061160 249 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Team Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Amznmktplace 19/12/2023 12061160 40.97 security screw bits packs to remove panels on the city beach masts Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 19/12/2023 12061160 29.94 For use on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 20/12/2023 12061160 82.18 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 44.99 Equipment for use with volunteer collections work. Code against 2023 LCEP grant award. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 2807 20/12/2023 12061160 29.7 XMAS gifts bought for children on AIPT -multiple case loads Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 39.1 Pet Food purchased to ensure well being of animal during the absence of owner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 20/12/2023 12061160 4.11 Food during positive activity - KS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Tesco Stores 3252 20/12/2023 12061160 2.3 Bottle of fanta 2l drink for rough sleeping client returning to property, did not get given receipt * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Millets 20/12/2023 12061160 34 Items for client to assist going back into property Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Snappy Snaps 126 20/12/2023 12061160 14.99 Photos for driving licence for AIPT young person (LP). Quick Copy/Repro Services (7338)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 20/12/2023 12061160 4.5 To assess CTAX liability where no executor is available to provide information. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 20/12/2023 12061160 9.98 Food for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - direct work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 19.88 Tape for label printer Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 829 Scanner purchased from 2023 LCEP grant, Museums. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 C2e875500640e Ukvi 20/12/2023 12061160 2239 Certificate of sponsorship fee to Immigration Service to employ an overseas worker. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Vue* 20/12/2023 12061160 22.5 CSCS test for DWCost was £22.50 - approved by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3456 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 44.34 Children's Books purchased for the Adoption Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 5.12 HDMI cable to link projector to laptops for yoith grousp film nights and community singing group. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 20/12/2023 12061160 21.36 For use at Tourist Information Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sems 20/12/2023 12061160 65.46 For use on the Pier Swimming Pools/Sales/Serv (5996)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Lidl Gb Southend 21/12/2023 12061160 30.49 Food for family in need Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Lidl Gb Southend 21/12/2023 12061160 20.15 Food for family in need Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 21/12/2023 12061160 41.93 Equipment for use with volunteer work Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 21/12/2023 12061160 47.2 Equipment for use with volunteer collections work. Code against 2023 LCEP grant award. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Vue* 21/12/2023 12061160 67.5 CSCS card testing for 3 YP Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wilmas 21/12/2023 12061160 5.95 milkshake bought for SW as part of postive activity Bakeries (5462)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 21/12/2023 12061160 38.9 Pet Food purchased to ensure well being of animal during the absence of owner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Matalan 21/12/2023 12061160 24.75 Christmas present for SG Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 21/12/2023 12061160 11.98 Cable ties for use on the Pier. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 21/12/2023 12061160 55 Microwave £55 Uplands Rehab D/C to Southend Inn Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 21/12/2023 12061160 177.5 lock change to facilitate entry to property for rough sleeper, agreed with team lead Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 21/12/2023 12061160 6.5 Refreshment for CP and LAC child during family time Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Post Office Counter 21/12/2023 12061160 10 Mobile Top up for LAC child - LO Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 21/12/2023 12061160 293 photos for Citizenship Ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5022 The Bikeability Trust 20/12/2023 12061160 -94.96 Credit Voucher The Bikeability Trust Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 22/12/2023 12061160 96 JCT MW2016 Contract for PRJ 1816 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 22/12/2023 12061160 6.35 Lunch for IH/ CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 22/12/2023 12061160 4.08 Lunch for IH/ CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Asda Superstore 22/12/2023 12061160 40.75 Two gift cards (£15 each) for two children who are looked after and two sets of chocolates. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 22/12/2023 12061160 20.92 food bought for Tb whom just moved into a semi supported over xmas. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 22/12/2023 12061160 9.36 food bought for Tb whom just moved into a semi supported over xmas. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 22/12/2023 12061160 49.98 Green scaffolding netting. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Waitrose 213 22/12/2023 12061160 3.85 food for young person Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 22/12/2023 12061160 5.5 Supplies for Priory VC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amznmktplace 22/12/2023 12061160 199.95 Equipment purchase for the Public Health Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 22/12/2023 12061160 7.12 Food for children's christmas party. Laregely paid for from ticket sales. This is the balance. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 22/12/2023 12061160 9.43 Food for children's christmas party. paid for from ticket sales. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 22/12/2023 12061160 17.43 Glue spreaders and positivity stickers for use at Woodgrange yoith group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 23/12/2023 12061160 71.8 Toilet seats for use on the Pier. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Amznmktplace 23/12/2023 12061160 9.47 This is a Barclaycard payment error which I have arranged to be paid back. I wasn't sure what to put * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 27/12/2023 12061160 39.82 Replacement for broken toilet seat and hooks for the workshop space in the gallery. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Support Service and Management Costs 7125 C2e876200072j Ukvi 27/12/2023 12061160 4239 Certificate of sponsorship payment to Immigration Service to employ an overseas worker Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3471 Amznmktplace 27/12/2023 12061160 18.4 5li PVA glue for use at Woodgrange youth group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)


